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1 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [FILMIN ELEVATE - ELEVATING EU VOD AND EUROPEAN CONTENT THROUGH INNOVATIVE ~ [COMUNIDAD FILMIN SL ES 833.551,40 € 500.130,84 € 500.130,84 € 500.130,84 €
VODNET AND COLLABORATIVE APPROACHES

2 CREA-MEDIA-2024- |QWEST HVOD 360 - HOW AN INDEPENDENT EUROPEAN STREAMING PLATFORM CAN QRA FR 1.321.139,70 € |792.683,82 € 792.683,82 € 1.292.814,66 €
VODNET EMBRACE NEW BUSINESS MODELS TO ACHIVE PROFITABILITY AND GLOBAL EXPANSION

3 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [CINOBO4ALL - GATEWAY TO EUROPEAN CINEMA ACROSS BORDERS CINOBO IDIOTIKI EL 1.207.816,00 € |724.689,00 € 724.689,00 € 2.017.503,66 €
VODNET KEFALAIOUCHIKI ETAIREIA

4 CREA-MEDIA-2024- |MEDICLTV - RAVEL MUSEEC SAS FR 1.043.973,32 € |400.000,00 € 400.000,00 € 2.417.503,66 €
VODNET

5 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [THE FILMMAKERS' CINEMATHEQUE: 10 YEARS OF LOVE FOR HERITAGE FILMS LA CINEMATHEQUE DES FR 1.128.120,26 € |676.872,16 € 676.872,16 € 3.094.375,82 €
VODNET CINEASTES

6 CREA-MEDIA-2024- |VOD-BOOST - JOINT EXPERTISE AND SUSTAINABILITY FOR A BOOSTED COMPETITIVENESS |FILMOLINE SAS FR 1.936.274,14 € |1.161.764,48 € 1.161.764,48 € 4.256.140,30 €
VODNET OF THE EUROPEAN FILM INDUSTRY ON DEMAND

7 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [WORLD MAP OF CONFLICT STICHTING DOCSONLINE NL 540.743,76 € 324.446,26 € 324.446,26 € 4.580.586,56 €
VODNET

8 CREA-MEDIA-2024- |BENSHI EUROPE SAINT MAUR ENTREPRISE SME  |FR 835.101,83 € 501.061,00 € 501.061,00 € 5.081.647,56 €
VODNET

9 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [DOC ALLIANCE FILMS: ACCESSIBILITY, INNOVATION, LOCALISATION DOC-AIR DISTRIBUTION SRO cz 1.197.565,40 € |660.000,00 € 660.000,00 € 5.741.647,56 €
VODNET

10 CREA-MEDIA-2024- |UPSCALING TENK TENK FR 501.562,50 € 300.937,50 € 300.937,50 € 6.042.585,06 €
VODNET

11 CREA-MEDIA-2024- [RESOURCEFUL Al INTEGRATION FOR VOD ENHANCEMENT LE MEILLEUR DU CINEMA SAS FR 1.999.912,39 € |1.199.947,43 € 1.084.538,30 € 7.127.123,36 €

VODNET




